Schedule of Events

Friday, December 5" 2025

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Pre-registration
Registration, Cocktails
Gala Kick-off Banquet
Rules Meeting

Saturday, December 6™ 2025

8:30 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM

Lines In! First day of fishing!
Lines Out!

Final disposition of fish must be reported to Committee Boat
Deadline for fun fish weigh-in

Sunday, December 7" 2025

8:30 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Lines In! Last day of fishing

Lines Out!

Final disposition of fish must be reported to Committee Boat
Deadline for fun fish weigh-in

Cocktails

Gala Awards Banquet

Awards Presentation and Raffle
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