

Schedule of Events

Friday, December 5th 2025

5:00 PM	Pre-registration
6:00 PM	Registration, Cocktails
7:00 PM	Gala Kick-off Banquet
7:30 PM	Rules Meeting

Saturday, December 6th 2025

8:30 AM	Lines In! First day of fishing!
4:00 PM	Lines Out!
5:00 PM	Final disposition of fish must be reported to Committee Boat
5:45 PM	Deadline for fun fish weigh-in

Sunday, December 7th 2025

8:30 AM	Lines In! Last day of fishing
3:00 PM	Lines Out!
4:00 PM	Final disposition of fish must be reported to Committee Boat
4:30 PM	Deadline for fun fish weigh-in
6:00 PM	Cocktails
7:00 PM	Gala Awards Banquet
8:00 PM	Awards Presentation and Raffle

